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Well Name:   Guttersen 33-32

Report Printed:   5/26/2017www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123253250000
Surface Legal Location

NWSE 32 3N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,820.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,831.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

11.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

3/8/2012
End Date

TD:  7,420.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 5/26/2017 2:35:01 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

11.2

169.9

807.1

815.9

3,682.1

3,870.1

4,228.0

4,452.1

4,836.9

4,838.9

4,857.9

5,532.2

6,483.9

6,548.9

6,555.1

6,690.0

6,765.4

6,766.1

6,767.1

6,777.9

6,779.9

6,786.1

6,850.1

7,357.0

7,397.0

7,419.9

Formation
s

Parkman,  
Original …

Sussex,  
Original …

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,357.0

Perforated; 6,780.0-6,786.0

Notched collar; 2 3/8; 6,766.2-6,767.0; 0.80

Seating Nipple; 2 3/8; 6,765.4-6,766.2; 0.80

Perforated; 6,549.0-6,555.0

Production Casing Cement (240 sxs); 5,532.0 ftKB; 7,397.0 ftKB

Production Casing w/ DV Tool @ 4837'; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 4,839.0 ftKB;  
7,397.0 ftKB

Production Casing w/ DV Tool @ 4837'; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 4,837.0 ftKB; 4,839.0 ftKB

Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 11.0-6,765.4; 6,754.40
Production Casing Cement (450 sxs); 170.0 ftKB; 4,858.0 ftKB

Production Casing w/ DV Tool @ 4837'; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 11.0 ftKB;  
4,837.0 ftKB

Surface Casing Cement (570sxs); 11.0 ftKB; 807.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 11.0 ftKB; 807.0 ftKB


